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BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS MEETING AGENDA 
SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & RESCUE 
SRFR Station 31 Training Room/ Via Blue Jeans 

163 Village Court, Monroe, WA 98272 
July 28, 2022 1730 hours 

 
CALL TO ORDER 
 
PUBLIC COMMENT 
 
UNION COMMENT  
 
CHIEF’S REPORT 
 
COMMISSIONER REPORTS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
CONSENT AGENDA 
Approve Vouchers 
Benefits Vouchers: 22-02880 to 22-02888; ($667,289.12) 
AP Vouchers: 22-02889 to 22-02925; ($334,330.55) 
L&I Q2 Voucher: 22-02930; (311,421.83) 
AP Vouchers: 22-02931 to 22-03022; ($392,975.85) 
 
Approval of Payroll 
July 15, 2022 ($1,203,737.62) 
 
Approval of Minutes 
Approve Regular Board Meeting Minutes – July 14, 2022 
 
OLD BUSINESS 
Discussion 
Capital Apparatus Replacement Plan Update 

Meeting Chair Last Mtg.  Next Mtg. Reporting 
Capital Facilities Steinruck 6/28  No 
Finance Elmore 7/28 8/25 Yes 
Ad Hoc Post-Retirement Medical Elmore    
Citizen’s Advisory TBD    
Sno911 Waugh 7/21 8/18 Yes 
Sno Isle Commissioners Fay 7/7 9/1 No 
Other     
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Action 

NEW BUSINESS 
Discussion 
Real Estate Purchase Contracts 
CERT MOU 
Budget Amendment 2 

Action 
Drain Replacement Station 31 
Paramedic Student Training 

GOOD OF THE ORDER 

ATTENDANCE CHECK 
Regular Commissioner Meeting August 11, 2022, at 1730 - Station 31 Training Room/BlueJeans 

EXECUTIVE SESSION 
RCW 42.30.110(1)(c): To discuss the price of selling real estate. 

ADJOURNMENT 
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Commissioner 
reports
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Consent Agenda
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07/18/2022

Fund: General Fund #001

Snohomish County Fire District #7
Claims Voucher Summary Page 1 of 1

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby certify that the merchandise or
services hereinafter specified have been received and that the vouchers identified below are approved for payment.

Date: __________________________
Signatures:

Voucher Payee/Claimant Amount
1099

Default

22-02880 40,101.83DEPARTMENT OF RETIREMENT SYSTEMS

22-02881 21,434.76DIMARTINO & ASSOCIATES

22-02882 457.50FIRE 7 FOUNDATION

22-02883 81,112.67HRA VEBA TRUST

22-02884 389,343.14LEOFF TRUST

22-02885 25,010.14MATRIX TRUST COMPANY

22-02886 388.50TD AMERITRADE INSTITUTIONAL

22-02887 30,998.87TRUSTEED PLANS SERVICE CORP

22-02888 78,441.71VOYA INSTITUTIONAL TRUST CO

667,289.12

667,289.12

Page Total

Cumulative Total
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Docket of Claims Register
Snohomish Regional Fire & Rescue, WA APPKT01047 - 07/28/2022 Board Meeting - KP

By Docket/Claim Number

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

220.00ADAM PERRON 22-028891861
INV08134 Uniform Reimbursement (Duty Boots) Invoice 05/13/2022 Uniform Reimbursement (Duty Boots) 001-504-522-20-31-07 220.00

4,088.46AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC 22-028902106
13R6-NW63-T1CQ Sweatpnts,Knee Pads,Vest,Gloves,Rope Invoice 06/26/2022 Sweatpnts,Knee Pads,Vest,Gloves,Rope 001-504-522-20-31-07 1,446.44
16HD-VW4J-GDQ3 Up The Creek! Book (x12) (Water Safet Invoice 06/25/2022 Up The Creek! Book (x12) (Water Safet 001-515-522-30-31-01 131.16
1CQ4-XR4T-1PCJ iPad Keyboard Case (x5) & Screen Prote Invoice 06/20/2022 iPad Keyboard Case (x5) & Screen Prote 001-513-522-10-35-00 347.32
1CQG-C4VM-N3HW Shop Parts Invoice 06/26/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 93.52
1FKC-CDJX-4R3R SCBA Face Respirator Mask Fleece-Line Invoice 06/20/2022 SCBA Face Respirator Mask Fleece-Line 001-504-522-20-31-03 112.24
1FLJ-JVVP-P3WR Open Top Corrugated Bin (50pk) - ST 82 Invoice 06/29/2022 Open Top Corrugated Bin (50pk) - ST 82 001-504-522-20-31-01 51.22
1GFG-L171-6VLX 4-in-1 Manual PET/PP PlasƟc Strapping Invoice 06/21/2022 4-in-1 Manual PET/PP PlasƟc Strapping 001-507-522-50-35-00 92.78
1HNK-QHW1-3DG1 Shop Small Tools & Equipment Invoice 06/20/2022 Shop Small Tools & Equipment 050-511-522-60-35-00 17.25
1K7M-HQWN-H9P9 Garden Hose Reel Cart/Truck - ST 81 Invoice 06/28/2022 Garden Hose Reel Cart/Truck - ST 81 001-507-522-50-35-00 162.56
1KPF-Q4NV-716L Polyprop. (PP) PlasƟc Strapping & Serra Invoice 06/27/2022 Polyprop. (PP) PlasƟc Strapping & Serra 001-507-522-50-31-00 55.88
1LMW-N1CJ-K4NQ "Exit" LED Sign w/ Emergency Lights - S Invoice 06/22/2022 "Exit" LED Sign w/ Emergency Lights - S 001-507-522-50-35-00 26.96
1MYJ-JXTQ-RYKD Shop Small Tools & Equipment Invoice 06/29/2022 Shop Small Tools & Equipment 050-511-522-60-35-00 43.44
1RPN-X9CR-3JP1 Bunker/Turnout Gear Storage Bag (3XL Invoice 06/20/2022 Bunker/Turnout Gear Storage Bag (3XL 001-504-522-20-31-10 453.12
1T6K-TH1H-369G Bunker/Turnout Gear Storage Bag (3XL Invoice 06/20/2022 Bunker/Turnout Gear Storage Bag (3XL 001-504-522-20-31-10 453.12
1VMG-NVD9-Q3WG Mesh Shorts (x17) (Recruit Class 22-02 Invoice 06/29/2022 Mesh Shorts (x17) (Recruit Class 22-02 001-504-522-20-31-07 261.46
1W6Y-9XYJ-DDPX Mesh Shorts (x21) (Recruit Class 22-02 Invoice 06/21/2022 Mesh Shorts (x21) (Recruit Class 22-02 001-504-522-20-31-07 339.99

8,248.48ANDGAR MECHANICAL LLC 22-028910036
16342 HVAC Srvc Call/Repr (Replace Server RmInvoice 06/22/2022 HVAC Srvc Call/Repr (Replace Server Rm001-507-522-50-48-00 7,433.73
I064424-1 HVAC Service Call/Repr (New T6 Therm Invoice 06/28/2022 HVAC Service Call/Repr (New T6 Therm 001-507-522-50-48-00 588.59
I064440-1 HVAC Service Call/Repair (Heat Pump F Invoice 06/28/2022 HVAC Service Call/Repair (Heat Pump F 001-507-522-50-48-00 226.16

274.01B&H FIRE AND SECURITY 22-028921971
4336 Fire Alarm Monitoring (July/Aug/Sept) Invoice 06/09/2022 Fire Alarm Monitoring (July/Aug/Sept) 001-507-522-50-41-00 91.73
4337 Fire Alarm Monitoring (July/Aug/Sept) Invoice 06/09/2022 Fire Alarm Monitoring (July/Aug/Sept) 001-507-522-50-41-00 91.73
4344 Fire Alarm Monitoring (July/Aug/Sept) Invoice 06/09/2022 Fire Alarm Monitoring (July/Aug/Sept) 001-507-522-50-41-00 90.55
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Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

27,790.34BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC 22-028930065
84454132 Medical Supplies Invoice 03/22/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 212.77
84472860 Medical Supplies Invoice 04/05/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 7.47
84475156 Medical Supplies Invoice 04/06/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 724.11
84496294 MedicaƟons Invoice 04/22/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 249.30
84497692 Medical Supplies Invoice 04/25/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 271.02
84506082 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 04/30/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,398.86
84509774 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/04/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 38.00
84511412 Gloves & Tyvek Coveralls (COVID) Invoice 05/05/2022 Gloves & Tyvek Coveralls (COVID) 001-509-522-30-31-01 5,455.55
84517761 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 05/11/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 236.94
84522204 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 05/13/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 261.04
84522205 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 05/13/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 269.62
84522206 MedicaƟons Invoice 05/13/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 762.05
84524009 MedicaƟons Invoice 05/16/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 287.25
84524010 MedicaƟons Invoice 05/16/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 95.75
84524011 MedicaƟons Invoice 05/16/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 287.25
84524012 Medical Supplies & Medical Sm.Tools/MInvoice 05/16/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 108.62

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 696.82
84524013 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/16/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 508.41
84524014 Medical Supplies & Medical Sm.Tools/MInvoice 05/16/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 22.01

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 155.53
84526359 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/17/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 64.33
84526360 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 05/17/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 300.71
84528379 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 05/18/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,847.75
84530320 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/19/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 47.18
84530321 MedicaƟons/Medical Supplies/Medica Invoice 05/19/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 38.62

MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 2,322.70
84530322 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 05/19/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 92.16
84530323 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment Invoice 05/19/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 362.31
84532207 Medical Supplies & Medical Sm.Tools/MInvoice 05/20/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 111.48

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 138.35
84533817 MedicaƟons Invoice 05/23/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 700.48
84533818 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/23/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 256.50
84535558 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/24/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 88.89
84537302 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 05/25/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 45.16
84538938 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/26/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 494.07
84538939 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/26/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 38.35
84538940 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 05/26/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 223.87
84540587 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/27/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 19.30
84546416 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 06/02/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 414.71
84546417 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment Invoice 06/02/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 147.46
84551464 Medical Supplies Invoice 06/07/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 516.16
84553472 MedicaƟons Invoice 06/08/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 114.72
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84555381 Medical Supplies Invoice 06/09/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,384.81
84555382 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 06/09/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 346.26
84557306 Medical Supplies Invoice 06/10/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 383.77
84559459 MedicaƟons Invoice 06/13/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 28.81
84563500 Medical Supplies Invoice 06/15/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 92.76
84566895 Medical Supplies Invoice 06/17/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 132.49
84566896 Medical Supplies Invoice 06/17/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 138.78
84566897 Medical Supplies Invoice 06/17/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 138.78
84570572 Medical Supplies Invoice 06/21/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 303.47
84576796 MedicaƟons Invoice 06/27/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 65.46
84578793 MedicaƟons Invoice 06/28/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 249.99
84578794 MedicaƟons Invoice 06/28/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 249.99
84578795 MedicaƟons Invoice 06/28/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 499.98
84578796 MedicaƟons Invoice 06/28/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 249.99
84578797 Medical Supplies Invoice 06/28/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 410.21
84578798 MedicaƟons Invoice 06/28/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 499.98
84578799 MedicaƟons Invoice 06/28/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 249.99
84580754 Medical Supplies & Medical Sm.Tools/MInvoice 06/29/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 39.99

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 1,204.60
84582553 MedicaƟons Invoice 06/30/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 686.60

21,858.72CDW GOVERNMENT LLC 22-028940094
X607102 MS365 'E3/E1' Licenses Subscr. Renwl ( Invoice 05/23/2022 MS365 'E3/E1' Licenses Subscr. Renwl ( 001-513-522-10-49-04 20,523.21
Z309981 Laptop Docking StaƟon (MS Surface Do Invoice 06/08/2022 Laptop Docking StaƟon (MS Surface Do 001-513-522-10-35-00 1,335.51

2,201.69CHINOOK LUMBER 22-028950101
1846101 Lumber Materials (Rescue Systems 1 C Invoice 06/22/2022 Lumber Materials (Rescue Systems 1 C 001-506-522-45-49-44 970.73
1847659 Lumber Materials/Supplies (VenƟlatn P Invoice 06/28/2022 Lumber Materials/Supplies (VenƟlatn P 001-506-522-45-31-03 486.39
1848571 Lumber Materials/Supplies (VenƟlatn P Invoice 06/30/2022 Lumber Materials/Supplies (VenƟlatn P 001-506-522-45-31-03 744.57

349.05CPS HR CONSULTING 22-028962118
TR-INV000003 Employment Test Materials/Rental (HR Invoice 04/22/2022 Employment Test Materials/Rental (HR 001-503-522-10-49-06 629.05
TR-RTN000004 Emplymnt Test Materials/Rental Retur Credit Memo 05/10/2022 Emplymnt Test Materials/Rental Retur 001-503-522-10-49-06 -70.00
TR-RTN000061 Emplymnt Test Materials/Rentl Return Credit Memo 05/28/2022 Emplymnt Test Materials/Rentl Return 001-503-522-10-49-06 -210.00

3,554.83CRESSY DOOR COMPANY, INC 22-028970138
173330 Bay Door Repair (Accident: Manual Tem Invoice 06/14/2022 Bay Door Repair (Accident: Manual Tem 001-507-522-50-48-00 510.90
173594 Bay Door Repair (Special Order Parts/S Invoice 06/21/2022 Bay Door Repair (Special Order Parts/S 001-507-522-50-48-00 3,043.93

565.95CROWN FIRE PROTECTION 22-028981584
19523  Wtr Spply Trunk Line Repr (Leak,Cntrl Invoice 06/03/2022  Wtr Spply Trunk Line Repr (Leak,Cntrl 001-507-522-50-48-00 565.95

2,335.38DEPT. GRAPHICS 22-028990156
11729 Apparatus Graphics/Decal Remvl & Ins Invoice 06/24/2022 Apparatus Graphics/Decal Remvl & Ins 001-512-522-10-49-06 2,335.38

368.21DICK'S TOWING, INC. 22-029001956
18216711 Spartan ERV Pumper Engine Towed (E3 Invoice 06/08/2022 Spartan ERV Pumper Engine Towed (E3 001-513-522-20-48-01 368.21
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6.84DRUG FREE BUSINESS 22-029010164
430322 LabCorp DOT Chain of Custody & Cont Invoice 06/30/2022 LabCorp DOT Chain of Custody & Cont 001-503-522-10-49-06 6.84

4,578.82DUCKY'S OFFICE FURNITURE 22-029020165
00022348 Office Desk (Adjustable Hght) (Training Invoice 06/15/2022 Office Desk (Adjustable Hght) (Training 001-507-522-50-35-00 4,578.82

4,320.00EMERGENCY MEDICAL EDUCATIO 22-029032202
1030 AHA ACLS Re-CerƟfctn Course w/ Ecard Invoice 06/26/2022 AHA ACLS Re-CerƟfctn Course w/ Ecard 001-509-522-45-49-02 4,320.00

396.58ERICK RAMIREZ 22-029042180
INV08135 Per Diem Reimb. (2022 Tyler Connect C Invoice 06/22/2022 Per Diem Reimb. (2022 Tyler Connect C 001-503-522-10-43-00 396.58

846.17EVERGREEN POWER SYSTEMS, IN 22-029051642
33253 App. Bay Cord Drop Srvc Call/Repr (FiƩ Invoice 06/20/2022 App. Bay Cord Drop Srvc Call/Repr (FiƩ 001-507-522-50-48-00 426.27
33254 Electrcl Srv Call/Repr (New GFCI Recptc Invoice 06/20/2022 Electrcl Srv Call/Repr (New GFCI Recptc 001-507-522-50-48-00 419.90

240.00GREENHAUS PORTABLE RESTROO 22-029062067
21549 Portable Restrm Rental (Rescue Systms Invoice 06/21/2022 Portable Restrm Rental (Rescue Systms 001-506-522-45-49-44 240.00

22.90KARLI MORRISON 22-029072168
INV08136 Postage Reimb. (IRS: 2019 1094/95-C F Invoice 06/23/2022 Postage Reimb. (IRS: 2019 1094/95-C F 001-502-522-10-42-00 22.90

16,509.86L.N. CURTIS & SONS 22-029080349
INV600023 Hurst (Jaws Of Life) eDraulc S788E2 Cu Invoice 05/26/2022 Hurst (Jaws Of Life) eDraulc S788E2 Cu 001-504-522-20-48-02 307.64
INV602617 Hurst (Jaws Of Life) eDraulc S700E2 Cu Invoice 06/06/2022 Hurst (Jaws Of Life) eDraulc S700E2 Cu 001-504-522-20-48-02 1,169.89
INV606140 Structural/ParƟculate Fire Hood (x50) Invoice 06/17/2022 Structural/ParƟculate Fire Hood (x50) 001-504-522-20-48-11 4,581.34
INV607690 Structural Bunker Boots (x14) Invoice 06/23/2022 Structural Bunker Boots (x14) 303-504-522-20-35-04 7,746.29
INV608052 Hydrant Gate Valve Handle (x4) Invoice 06/24/2022 Hydrant Gate Valve Handle (x4) 001-504-522-20-35-00 146.43
INV609327 Hurst (Jaws Of Life) eDraulic Ext. Life B Invoice 06/29/2022 Hurst (Jaws Of Life) eDraulic Ext. Life B 001-504-522-20-48-02 2,558.27

1,042.08LIFE-ASSIST INC 22-029090343
1200524 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 04/20/2022 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 651.93
1222250 MedicaƟons Invoice 06/22/2022 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 308.00
1225690 Medical Supplies Invoice 07/05/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 33.82
1225958 Medical Supplies Invoice 07/05/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 24.55
1225999 Medical Supplies Invoice 07/05/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 23.78

1,148.85LISA DEFENBAUGH 22-029101795
INV08137 TuiƟon Reimbursement - FIRE 246 & PS Invoice 07/06/2022 TuiƟon Reimbursement - FIRE 246 & PS 001-506-522-45-49-10 1,148.85

811.96LOWE'S 22-029110352
901905 'Moss Out!' Moss Treatment/Killer (x2) Invoice 06/14/2022 'Moss Out!' Moss Treatment/Killer (x2) 001-507-522-50-48-00 33.21
902756 'Moss Out!' Moss Treatment/Killer (x2) Invoice 06/14/2022 'Moss Out!' Moss Treatment/Killer (x2) 001-507-522-50-48-00 33.21
909402 Spray Foam InsulaƟon (PESTBLOCK) - S Invoice 06/01/2022 Spray Foam InsulaƟon (PESTBLOCK) - S 001-507-522-50-48-00 11.42
922503 Swivel Caster (Rubbr Wheel,Coppr StemInvoice 06/06/2022 Swivel Caster (Rubbr Wheel,Coppr Stem001-507-522-50-35-00 9.44
922535 Toilet Supply Line, Twist Drill Bit Set (21 Invoice 06/06/2022 Toilet Supply Line - ST74/LogisƟcs Bldg 001-507-522-50-48-00 6.21

Twist Drill Bit Set (21pc) - ST 83 001-507-522-50-35-00 20.78
922762 Plug-In CFL (x8) & Fluorscnt Tube (x12) Invoice 06/09/2022 Plug-In CFL (x8) & Fluorscnt Tube (x12) 001-507-522-50-31-00 103.74
970318 Washing Machine - ST 74/LogisƟcs Bldg Invoice 06/06/2022 Washing Machine - ST 74/LogisƟcs Bldg 001-507-522-50-35-00 569.54
970446 Shop Parts Invoice 06/07/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 24.41
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7,383.05MONROE PARTS HOUSE 22-029120380
885505 Shop Parts Credit Memo 06/01/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -33.13
885515 Shop Parts Invoice 06/01/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 48.11
885550 Shop Parts Invoice 06/01/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 135.04
885564 Shop Parts Credit Memo 06/01/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -33.10
885599 Shop Parts Invoice 06/01/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 132.91
885663 Shop Parts Credit Memo 06/02/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -109.28
885675 Shop Parts Invoice 06/02/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 74.39
885738 Shop Parts Invoice 06/02/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 39.52
885755 Shop Parts Invoice 06/02/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 33.10
885799 Shop Parts Invoice 06/02/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 554.75
885809 Shop Parts Invoice 06/02/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 165.87
885866 Shop Parts Invoice 06/03/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 126.01
885867 Shop Parts Invoice 06/03/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 125.00
886193 Shop Parts Invoice 06/06/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,117.32
886201 Shop Parts Invoice 06/06/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 186.22
886231 Shop Parts Credit Memo 06/06/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -177.23
886234 Shop Parts Credit Memo 06/06/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -186.22
886265 Shop Parts Invoice 06/06/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 103.89
886392 Shop Parts Invoice 06/07/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 85.86
886423 Shop Parts Invoice 06/07/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 48.13
886428 Shop Parts Invoice 06/07/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 29.53
886493 Shop Parts Invoice 06/07/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 120.60
886514 Shop Parts Invoice 06/08/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 6.41
886521 Shop Parts Credit Memo 06/08/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -70.78
886523 Shop Parts Credit Memo 06/08/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -120.34
886529 Shop Parts Invoice 06/08/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 39.32
886548 Shop Parts Invoice 06/08/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 238.26
886702 Shop Parts Invoice 06/09/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 289.65
886764 Shop Parts Invoice 06/09/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 141.16
886908 Shop Parts Invoice 06/10/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 127.27
886944 Shop Parts Invoice 06/10/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 372.44
887061 Shop Parts Invoice 06/11/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 73.48
887192 Shop Parts Invoice 06/13/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 33.10
887233 Shop Parts Invoice 06/13/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 376.59
887247 Shop Parts Invoice 06/13/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 293.96
887248 Shop Parts Invoice 06/13/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 31.42
887260 Shop Parts Invoice 06/13/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 41.55
887264 Shop Supplies Invoice 06/13/2022 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 135.65
887295 Shop Parts Invoice 06/13/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 22.89
887418 Shop Supplies Invoice 06/14/2022 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 10.93
887424 Shop Parts Invoice 06/14/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 12.49
887456 Shop Parts Invoice 06/14/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 13.77
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887467 Shop Parts Invoice 06/14/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 208.88
887487 Shop Parts Invoice 06/15/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 31.19
887510 Shop Parts Credit Memo 06/15/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -53.19
887563 Shop Parts Invoice 06/15/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 146.57
887567 Shop Parts Invoice 06/15/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 11.33
887569 Shop Parts Invoice 06/15/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1.29
887624 Shop Supplies Invoice 06/15/2022 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 12.90
887736 Shop Parts Invoice 06/16/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 368.46
887737 Shop Parts Invoice 06/16/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 106.77
887740 Shop Parts Invoice 06/16/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 19.27
887812 Shop Parts Credit Memo 06/17/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -12.24
887813 Shop Parts Credit Memo 06/17/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -168.48
887823 Shop Parts Invoice 06/17/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 372.79
887825 Shop Parts Invoice 06/17/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 65.36
887828 Shop Parts Invoice 06/17/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 22.51
887829 Shop Parts Invoice 06/17/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 311.99
887857 Shop Parts Credit Memo 06/17/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -39.38
888105 Shop Parts Invoice 06/20/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 60.28
888115 Shop Parts Invoice 06/20/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 4.62
888157 Shop Parts Credit Memo 06/20/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -52.73
888185 Shop Parts Invoice 06/21/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 3.63
888204 Shop Parts Credit Memo 06/21/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -4.62
888364 Shop Parts Invoice 06/22/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 219.08
888374 Shop Parts Credit Memo 06/22/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -148.57
888396 Shop Parts Invoice 06/22/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 69.40
888439 Shop Supplies Invoice 06/22/2022 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 32.75
888446 Shop Supplies Invoice 06/22/2022 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 38.30
888455 Shop Parts Invoice 06/22/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 64.97
888573 Shop Parts Invoice 06/23/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 39.18
888590 Shop Parts Credit Memo 06/23/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 -21.25
888670 Shop Parts Invoice 06/24/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 21.87
889174 Shop Supplies Invoice 06/28/2022 Shop Supplies 050-511-522-60-31-05 63.44
889215 Shop Parts Invoice 06/29/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 109.74
889327 Shop Parts Invoice 06/29/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 42.30
889384 Shop Parts Invoice 06/30/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 653.82
889491 Shop Parts Invoice 06/30/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 108.72
889531 Shop Parts Invoice 06/30/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 15.59

67,480.64MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICE 22-029130387
IN1722631 'Cobra Combat' AƩack Line Fire Hose Invoice 06/10/2022 'Cobra Combat' AƩack Line Fire Hose 303-504-522-20-35-00 26,202.44
IN1722634 'Cobra Combat' AƩack Line Fire Hose Invoice 06/10/2022 'Cobra Combat' AƩack Line Fire Hose 303-504-522-20-35-00 22,171.29
IN1724712 'Cobra Combat' AƩack Line Fire Hose Invoice 06/15/2022 'Cobra Combat' AƩack Line Fire Hose 303-504-522-20-35-00 17,722.58
IN1727999 Breathing Air Compressor Prev.Maint. &Invoice 06/24/2022 Breathing Air Compressor Prev.Maint. &001-504-522-20-41-01 1,384.33
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95.00NATIONAL PUBLIC EMPLOYER LA 22-029141880
1742 Cert. Labor RelaƟons Professnl (CLRP) R Invoice 04/04/2022 Cert. Labor RelaƟons Professnl (CLRP) R 001-502-522-10-49-01 95.00

6,019.21NORTHWEST SAFETY CLEAN 22-029150424
22-32340 Work Jacket Logo & Name Panel (Acad Invoice 05/02/2022 Work Jacket Logo & Name Panel (Acad 001-504-522-20-31-07 306.56
22-32849 Bunker Gear Repairs & AlteraƟons Invoice 06/21/2022 Bunker Gear Repairs & AlteraƟons 001-504-522-20-48-11 630.75
22-32850 Bunker Gear Cleaning/Repairs/Alteratn Invoice 06/21/2022 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & Altera 001-504-522-20-48-11 3,744.38

Bunker Gear Logo Install (SRFR) 001-512-522-10-49-06 1,337.52

27,108.80NYS ENTERPRISES INC 22-029162162
22105 Stormwater Drainage Cleaning - ST 71 Invoice 06/28/2022 Stormwater Drainage Cleaning - ST 71 300-507-594-50-62-71 27,108.80

547.46OFFICE DEPOT, INC 22-029170434
246716631001 Wide Format Paper Roll (x2) (GIS Supp Invoice 06/17/2022 Wide Format Paper Roll (x2) (GIS Supp 001-505-522-30-31-02 142.75
248875673001 Printer Toner Cartridge (Canon ImageR Invoice 06/25/2022 Printer Toner Cartridge (Canon ImageR 001-502-522-10-31-00 91.04
251440235001 3-Ring Binders,Copy Paper,Pens,Wipes, Invoice 06/29/2022 3-Ring Binders (2") (x25), Copy Paper, P 001-502-522-10-31-00 208.20

DisinfecƟng Wipes (x2), Air Freshener ( 001-507-522-50-31-00 19.00
251581645001 Document File Sorter/Organizr (A-Z & 1 Invoice 06/29/2022 Document File Sorter/Organizr (A-Z & 1 001-502-522-10-35-00 30.07
251581647001 Scrub Sponge (6pk), AA BaƩeries (24pk Invoice 06/29/2022 Scrub Sponge (6pk), AA BaƩeries (24pk 001-507-522-50-31-00 56.40

1,470.72RIDE MOTORSPORTS INC 22-029181722
57160 Personal WatercrŌ 'PWC' Svc/Rep (Jet Invoice 05/13/2022 Personal WatercrŌ 'PWC' Svc/Rep (Jet 001-513-522-20-48-01 1,470.72

1,342.68RYAN MURSTIG 22-029192196
INV08138 Per Diem Reimb. ('22 Boise Firefighters Invoice 06/28/2022 Per Diem Reimb. ('22 Boise Firefighters 001-506-522-45-43-00 1,342.68

21,333.82SEA-WESTERN INC 22-029201921
INV16688 AƩack & Supply Line Fire Hoses (New E Invoice 06/05/2022 AƩack & Supply Line Fire Hoses (New E 303-504-522-20-35-00 9,486.40
INV17289 'ScoƩ V320' Thermal Imaging Camera K Invoice 07/08/2022 'ScoƩ V320' Thermal Imaging Camera K 303-504-594-20-64-00 11,847.42

1,149.48SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 22-029211883
B15253138 Adobe CreaƟve Cloud & Prem.Pro CC S Invoice 05/19/2022 Adobe CreaƟve Cloud & Prem.Pro CC S 001-513-522-10-49-04 1,149.48

4,050.00SNOHOMISH COUNTY FIRE DISTR 22-029220520
22.14 RLB Facility/Site Rentl (VerƟcl Stretch T Invoice 06/08/2022 RLB Facility/Site Rentl (VerƟcl Stretch T 001-506-522-45-45-00 1,800.00
22.19 RLB Facility/Tower Site Rental (Post Aca Invoice 06/23/2022 RLB Facility/Tower Site Rental (Post Aca 001-506-522-45-45-00 450.00
22.20 RLB Facility/Site Rentl (VerƟcl Stretch T Invoice 06/23/2022 RLB Facility/Site Rentl (VerƟcl Stretch T 001-506-522-45-45-00 1,800.00

3,666.41SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & R 22-029231536
ECFSS-06/30/22 Apparatus Fleet Maintenance Services Invoice 06/30/2022 Apparatus Fleet Maintenance - ECFSS U 050-511-522-60-31-02 3,666.41

85,725.10SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & R 22-029241536
FIRE-06/30/22 Apparatus Fleet Maintenance Services Invoice 06/30/2022 Apparatus Fleet Maintenance - EMS Un 001-509-522-20-48-01 30,457.48

Apparatus Fleet Maintenance - Suppre 001-513-522-20-48-01 55,267.62

5,179.00SUBMERSIBLE SYSTEMS, INC. 22-029252182
0169180-IN Spare Air Pkg w/ Dial Gauge (SCUBA Ge Invoice 06/24/2022 Spare Air Pkg w/ Dial Gauge (SCUBA Ge 001-514-522-20-35-03 5,179.00

334,330.55Total Payment Amount:Total Claims: 37
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07/21/2022

Fund: General Fund #001

Snohomish County Fire District #7
Claims Voucher Summary Page 1 of 2

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby cer fy that the merchandise
or services hereina er specified have been received and that the vouchers iden fied below are approved for payment.

Date: ____________________ Signatures:

Voucher Payee/Claimant Amount
1099

Default

22-02889 220.00ADAM PERRON
22-02890 4,088.46AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC
22-02891 8,248.48ANDGAR MECHANICAL LLC
22-02892 274.01B&H FIRE AND SECURITY
22-02893 27,790.34BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC
22-02894 21,858.72CDW GOVERNMENT LLC
22-02895 2,201.69CHINOOK LUMBER
22-02896 349.05CPS HR CONSULTING
22-02897 3,554.83CRESSY DOOR COMPANY, INC
22-02898 565.95CROWN FIRE PROTECTION
22-02899 2,335.38DEPT. GRAPHICS
22-02900 368.21DICK'S TOWING, INC.
22-02901 6.84DRUG FREE BUSINESS
22-02902 4,578.82DUCKY'S OFFICE FURNITURE
22-02903 4,320.00EMERGENCY MEDICAL EDUCATION LLC
22-02904 396.58ERICK RAMIREZ
22-02905 846.17EVERGREEN POWER SYSTEMS, INC
22-02906 240.00GREENHAUS PORTABLE RESTROOMS
22-02907 22.90KARLI MORRISON
22-02908 16,509.86L.N. CURTIS & SONS
22-02909 1,042.08LIFE-ASSIST INC
22-02910 1,148.85LISA DEFENBAUGH
22-02911 811.96LOWE'S
22-02912 7,383.05MONROE PARTS HOUSE
22-02913 67,480.64MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES, INC.
22-02914 95.00NATIONAL PUBLIC EMPLOYER LABOR RELATIONS ASSOCIATION
22-02915 6,019.21NORTHWEST SAFETY CLEAN
22-02916 27,108.80NYS ENTERPRISES INC
22-02917 547.46OFFICE DEPOT, INC
22-02918 1,470.72RIDE MOTORSPORTS INC
22-02919 1,342.68RYAN MURSTIG

213,226.74
213,226.74

Page Total
Cumulative Total
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07/21/2022

Fund: General Fund #001

Snohomish County Fire District #7
Claims Voucher Summary Page 2 of 2

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby cer fy that the merchandise
or services hereina er specified have been received and that the vouchers iden fied below are approved for payment.

Date: ____________________ Signatures:

Voucher Payee/Claimant Amount
1099

Default

22-02920 21,333.82SEA-WESTERN INC
22-02921 1,149.48SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP
22-02922 4,050.00SNOHOMISH COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT #4
22-02923 3,666.41SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & RESCUE
22-02924 85,725.10SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE & RESCUE
22-02925 5,179.00SUBMERSIBLE SYSTEMS, INC.

121,103.81
334,330.55

Page Total
Cumulative Total
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07/21/2022

Fund: General Fund #001

Snohomish County Fire District #7
Claims Voucher Summary Page 1 of 1

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby certify that the merchandise or
services hereinafter specified have been received and that the vouchers identified below are approved for payment.

Date: __________________________
Signatures:

Voucher Payee/Claimant Amount
1099

Default

22-02930 311,421.83DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND INDUSTRIES

311,421.83

311,421.83

Page Total

Cumulative Total
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1,644.82ABSOLUTE GRAPHIX INC 22-029310007
222028 L/S Uniform Shirt Credit/Refund (x15) Credit Memo 02/28/2022 L/S Uniform Shirt Credit/Refund (x15) 001-504-522-20-31-07 -232.22
722342 Red T-Shirt (x96) & Sweatshrt (x52) (Ne Invoice 07/11/2022 Red T-Shirt (x96) & Sweatshrt (x52) (Ne 001-504-522-20-31-07 1,877.04

10,744.11AJ'S LANDCARE, INC 22-029322189
121214821 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - A Invoice 06/30/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - A 001-507-522-50-41-00 884.31
121214822 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 06/30/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 957.25
121214823 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 06/30/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 911.30
121214824 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 06/30/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 944.13
121214825 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 06/30/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 854.21
121214826 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 06/30/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 929.05
121214827 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 06/30/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 699.11
121214828 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 06/30/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 469.63
121214829 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 06/30/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 899.16
121214830 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 06/30/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 755.76
121214831 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 06/30/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 700.06
121214832 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 06/30/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 840.98
121214833 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST Invoice 06/30/2022 Landscaping Monthly Maintenance - ST 001-507-522-50-41-00 899.16

15.82ALDERWOOD WATER DISTRICT 22-029330025
ST73FM-MAYJUL22 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 73 Invoice 07/16/2022 Water (Fire Meter) - ST 73 001-507-522-50-47-02 15.82

86.30ALDERWOOD WATER DISTRICT 22-029340025
ST73-MAYJUL22 Water - ST 73 Invoice 07/16/2022 Water - ST 73 001-507-522-50-47-02 86.30

2,819.94ANACONDA NETWORKS INC 22-029351686
5796 AirLink Managmnt Service (ALMS) 1yr Invoice 07/11/2022 AirLink Managmnt Service (ALMS) 1yr 001-513-522-10-49-04 2,819.94

172.65ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 22-029360040
6560036187 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry Invoice 07/14/2022 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry 050-511-522-60-41-04 76.96
6560039816 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry Invoice 07/21/2022 Shop Supplies/Uniform Rental/Laundry 050-511-522-60-41-04 79.28
6560039819 Shop Towels, Floor Mat & Mop Supply Invoice 07/21/2022 Shop Towels, Floor Mat & Mop Supply 001-507-522-50-41-00 16.41

46.72AT&T MOBILITY LLC 22-029371523
287289300744X07162022 Test Modem Data Plan Invoice 07/08/2022 Test Modem Data Plan 001-513-522-10-42-00 46.72

855.90BICKFORD MOTORS INC. 22-029380058
1225448 Shop Parts Invoice 07/11/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 521.14
1226122 Shop Parts Invoice 07/20/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 334.76
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7,414.18BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC 22-029390065
84585678 Medica ons Invoice 07/05/2022 Medica ons 001-509-522-30-31-01 369.74
84585679 Medical Supplies Invoice 07/05/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 96.49
84585680 Medica ons Invoice 07/05/2022 Medica ons 001-509-522-30-31-01 86.04
84585681 Medical Supplies Invoice 07/05/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 189.94
84587366 Medica ons Invoice 07/06/2022 Medica ons 001-509-522-30-31-01 458.40
84589177 Medica ons & Medical Supplies Invoice 07/07/2022 Medica ons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 136.08
84589178 Medica ons & Medical Supplies Invoice 07/07/2022 Medica ons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 2,685.68
84589179 Medica ons/Medical Supplies/Medica Invoice 07/07/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 73.41

Medica ons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 670.04
84589180 Medical Supplies Invoice 07/07/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 277.54
84591265 Medical Supplies Invoice 07/08/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 23.59
84593557 Medica ons Invoice 07/11/2022 Medica ons 001-509-522-30-31-01 95.75
84593558 Medica ons Invoice 07/11/2022 Medica ons 001-509-522-30-31-01 95.75
84593559 Medica ons & Medical Supplies Invoice 07/11/2022 Medica ons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 310.21
84597832 Medica ons/Medical Supplies/Medica Invoice 07/13/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 471.42

Medica ons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 234.17
84597833 Medica ons/Medical Supplies/Medica Invoice 07/13/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 53.66

Medica ons & Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 663.63
84603720 Medical Supplies Invoice 07/18/2022 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 422.64

80.87BRAUN NORTHWEST INC 22-029400073
33272 Shop Parts Invoice 06/23/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 80.87

589.33CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 22-029411913
28845444 Copier Machine Lease - Sonya Invoice 07/12/2022 Copier Machine Lease - Sonya 001-512-591-22-70-00 36.91
28845448 Copier Machine Lease - ST 83 Invoice 07/12/2022 Copier Machine Lease - ST 83 001-512-591-22-70-00 36.21
28868995 Copier Machine Lease - ST 82 Admin Invoice 07/13/2022 Copier Machine Lease - ST 82 Admin 001-512-591-22-70-00 218.67
28868996 Copier Machine Lease - ST 81 Invoice 07/13/2022 Copier Machine Lease - ST 81 001-512-591-22-70-00 36.61
28868997 Copier Machine Lease - ST 82 Invoice 07/13/2022 Copier Machine Lease - ST 82 001-512-591-22-70-00 36.61
28882781 Copier Machine Lease - Admin Bldg PO Invoice 07/13/2022 Copier Machine Lease - Admin Bldg PO 001-512-591-22-70-00 224.32

2,793.32CDW GOVERNMENT LLC 22-029420094
BK18336 SonicWall TZ300 & 400 (x2) Adv.Secur.S Invoice 07/12/2022 SonicWall TZ300 & 400 (x2) Adv.Secur.S 001-513-522-10-49-04 2,793.32

306.11CENTRAL WELDING SUPPLY 22-029430096
SP 192934 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x9) Invoice 07/14/2022 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x9) 001-509-522-20-45-00 203.24
SP 887493 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x8) Invoice 07/08/2022 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x8) 001-509-522-20-45-00 102.87

7,248.00CHMELIK SITKIN & DAVIS P.S. 22-029440103
111676 Monthly A orney Services (June) Invoice 06/30/2022 Monthly A orney Services (June) 001-512-522-10-41-03 3,364.00
111786 A orney Services (Employmnt/EEOC C Invoice 06/30/2022 A orney Services (Employmnt/EEOC C 001-512-522-10-41-03 2,330.00
111787 A orney Servcs (Employmnt/EEOC Com Invoice 06/30/2022 A orney Servcs (Employmnt/EEOC Com 001-512-522-10-41-03 1,554.00

70.00DANIEL KINDIG 22-029452205
INV08151 EVT Tests Reimbursement (RF2, RF6) Invoice 07/12/2022 EVT Tests Reimbursement (RF2, RF6) 050-511-522-45-49-01 70.00
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18,351.40DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 22-029462008
81345684 Dell Lease Paymnt (7220 Tablet Assem Invoice 07/02/2022 Dell Lease Paymnt (7220 Tablet Assem 303-509-591-22-70-00 18,351.40

5,687.33DEPT. GRAPHICS 22-029470156
11750 Apparatus Graphics/Decal Remvl & Ins Invoice 07/13/2022 Apparatus Graphics/Decal Remvl & Ins 001-512-522-10-49-06 3,626.70
11751 Apparatus Graphics/Decal Remvl & Ins Invoice 07/13/2022 Apparatus Graphics/Decal Remvl & Ins 001-512-522-10-49-06 2,060.63

389.18DUNLAP INDUSTRIAL HARDWARE 22-029480166
362530-1 Shop Parts Invoice 07/14/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 260.12
362792-1 Shop Parts Invoice 07/15/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 129.06

1,290.00EMERGENT RESPIRATORY 22-029490182
35007415 CPAP Machine Supplies - ST 71 Invoice 07/12/2022 CPAP Machine Supplies - ST 71 001-509-522-30-31-01 430.00
35007416 CPAP Machine Supplies - ST 71 Invoice 07/12/2022 CPAP Machine Supplies - ST 71 001-509-522-30-31-01 430.00
35007420 CPAP Machine Supplies - ST 82 Invoice 07/12/2022 CPAP Machine Supplies - ST 82 001-509-522-30-31-01 430.00

43.99FIRECOM 22-029502121
INV336379 Shop Parts Invoice 07/06/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 43.99
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28,376.22GALLS, LLC 22-029510226
021546528 Industrl Pants (x3),Duty Boots,Belt,L/S Invoice 07/01/2022 Industrl Pants (x3),Duty Boots,Belt,L/S 001-504-522-20-31-07 772.93
021546529 S/S & L/S Chief Shirts,Industrl Pants,Be Invoice 07/01/2022 S/S & L/S Chief Shirts,Industrl Pants,Be 001-504-522-20-31-07 1,182.89
021546530 Jacket,Chief Shirts,Industrl Pants,Belt,D Invoice 07/01/2022 Jacket,Chief Shirts,Industrl Pants,Belt,D 001-504-522-20-31-07 1,192.74
021546531 S&L/S Chief Shirts,Industrl Pants,Belt,D Invoice 07/01/2022 S&L/S Chief Shirts,Industrl Pants,Belt,D 001-504-522-20-31-07 1,050.70
021546533 S/S Chief Shirt (x2), Leather Belt Invoice 07/01/2022 S/S Chief Shirt (x2), Leather Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 303.01
021546534 S/S Chief Shirt (x2) Invoice 07/01/2022 S/S Chief Shirt (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 277.77
021546556 Industrial Pants (x2) Invoice 07/01/2022 Industrial Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 287.18
021546628 Industrial Pants (x2) Invoice 07/01/2022 Industrial Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 286.91
021546644 Collar Brass - Double Bugle Pin (Pair) (x Invoice 07/01/2022 Collar Brass - Double Bugle Pin (Pair) (x 001-504-522-20-31-07 92.07
021546660 Collar Brass - 2 Crossed Bugles Pin (Pai Invoice 07/01/2022 Collar Brass - 2 Crossed Bugles Pin (Pai 001-504-522-20-31-07 115.09
021558205 Jacket,Chief Shirts,Industrl Pants,Belt,D Invoice 07/05/2022 Jacket,Chief Shirts,Industrl Pants,Belt,D 001-504-522-20-31-07 1,336.32
021558209 Jacket,Chief Shirts,Industrl Pants,Belt,D Invoice 07/05/2022 Jackt,Chief Shirts,Industrl Pants,Belt,Du 001-504-522-20-31-07 1,172.82
021558210 Jacket,Chief Shirts,Industrl Pants,Belt,D Invoice 07/05/2022 Jacket,Chief Shirts,Industrl Pants,Belt,D 001-504-522-20-31-07 1,172.82
021558211 Industrial Pants (x3), Leather Belt, Duty Invoice 07/05/2022 Industrial Pants (x3), Leather Belt, Duty 001-504-522-20-31-07 609.43
021558212 L/S Chief Shirt,Industrial Pants (x3),Lea Invoice 07/05/2022 L/S Chief Shirt,Industrial Pants (x3),Lea 001-504-522-20-31-07 619.50
021558213 S/S Chief Shirt (x2) Invoice 07/05/2022 S/S Chief Shirt (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 277.77
021558214 S/S Chief Shirt (x2) Invoice 07/05/2022 S/S Chief Shirt (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 277.77
021558222 Duty Boots Invoice 07/05/2022 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 153.43
021558224 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner So shell Invoice 07/05/2022 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner So shell 001-504-522-20-31-07 285.62
021558225 Class A Altera ons (Jacket) (AC Promo Invoice 07/05/2022 Class A Altera ons (Jacket) (AC Promo 001-504-522-20-31-07 92.69
021558238 L/S Chief Shirt Invoice 07/05/2022 L/S Chief Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 163.50
021558239 L/S Chief Shirt Invoice 07/05/2022 L/S Chief Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 163.50
021558247 Industrial Pants Invoice 07/05/2022 Industrial Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 143.59
021568290 Jackt,L/S Chief Shrt,Indstrl Pants,Belt,D Invoice 07/06/2022 Jackt,L/S Chief Shrt,Indstrl Pants,Belt,D 001-504-522-20-31-07 1,058.55
021568291 L/S Chief Shirt,Indstrl Pants (x3),Belt,D Invoice 07/06/2022 L/S Chief Shirt,Indstrl Pants (x3),Belt,D 001-504-522-20-31-07 772.93
021568292 S/S Chief Shirt,Indstrl Pants (x3),Belt,D Invoice 07/06/2022 S/S Chief Shirt,Indstrl Pants (x3),Belt,D 001-504-522-20-31-07 748.31
021568293 S&L/S Chief Shirts,Industrl Pants,Belt,D Invoice 07/06/2022 S&L/S Chief Shirts,Industrl Pants,Belt,D 001-504-522-20-31-07 1,050.70
021568294 S/S Chief Shirt (x2) Invoice 07/06/2022 S/S Chief Shirt (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 277.77
021568295 S/S Chief Shirt (x2) Invoice 07/06/2022 S/S Chief Shirt (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 277.77
021568296 S/S Chief Shirt (x2), Leather Belt Invoice 07/06/2022 S/S Chief Shirt (x2), Leather Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 303.01
021568297 S/S Chief Shirt Invoice 07/06/2022 S/S Chief Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 138.88
021568303 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner So shell Invoice 07/06/2022 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner So shell 001-504-522-20-31-07 285.62
021568304 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner So shell Invoice 07/06/2022 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner So shell 001-504-522-20-31-07 285.62
021568307 S/S Chief Shirts,Industrial Pants,Belt,Du Invoice 07/06/2022 S/S Chief Shirts,Industrial Pants,Belt,Du 001-504-522-20-31-07 894.51
021568309 L/S Chief Shirt Invoice 07/06/2022 L/S Chief Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 163.50
021568312 Industrial Pants (x3) Invoice 07/06/2022 Industrial Pants (x3) 001-504-522-20-31-07 430.76
021568318 L/S Chief Shirt Invoice 07/06/2022 L/S Chief Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 163.50
021579691 L/S Chief Shirt, Leather Belt Invoice 07/07/2022 L/S Chief Shirt, Leather Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 188.74
021579692 S/S Chief Shirt (x2), Industrial Pants (x2 Invoice 07/07/2022 S/S Chief Shirt (x2), Industrial Pants (x2 001-504-522-20-31-07 590.19
021579693 Industrial Pants Invoice 07/07/2022 Industrial Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 143.59
021579694 S/S Chief Shirt (x2) Invoice 07/07/2022 S/S Chief Shirt (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 277.77
021579707 Industrial Pants (x3) Invoice 07/07/2022 Industrial Pants (x3) 001-504-522-20-31-07 430.76
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021579715 L/S Chief Shirt Invoice 07/07/2022 L/S Chief Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 163.50
021579721 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner So shell Invoice 07/07/2022 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner So shell 001-504-522-20-31-07 285.62
021579722 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner So shell Invoice 07/07/2022 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner So shell 001-504-522-20-31-07 285.62
021579729 Polyester/Wool Class A Dress Pants Invoice 07/07/2022 Polyester/Wool Class A Dress Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 157.84
021588612 Uniform Metal Badge (x22) Invoice 07/07/2022 Uniform Metal Badge (22) 001-504-522-20-31-07 2,620.86
021589115 Industrial Pants (Return/Refund) (x3) Credit Memo 07/07/2022 Industrial Pants (Return/Refund) (x3) 001-504-522-20-31-07 -434.31
021603999 Diamond Quilted Jacket Invoice 07/11/2022 Diamond Quilted Jacket 001-504-522-20-31-07 110.34
021604024 Industrial Pants (x3) Invoice 07/11/2022 Industrial Pants (x3) 001-504-522-20-31-07 434.31
021604038 Industrial Pants Invoice 07/11/2022 Industrial Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 143.59
021604069 Duty Boots Invoice 07/11/2022 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 153.43
021604093 Blank Embroiderable Patch (Dark Navy Invoice 07/11/2022 Blank Embroiderable Patch (Dark Navy 001-504-522-20-31-07 99.42
021604107 Industrl Pants,Dress/Uniform Shoes (A Invoice 07/11/2022 Industrl Pants,Dress/Uniform Shoes (A 001-504-522-20-31-07 221.74
021604174 Duty Boots Invoice 07/11/2022 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 153.43
021614351 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner So shell Invoice 07/12/2022 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner So shell 001-504-522-20-31-07 285.62
021614352 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner So shell Invoice 07/12/2022 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner So shell 001-504-522-20-31-07 285.62
021614401 Duty Boots Invoice 07/12/2022 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 153.43
021617500 Quarter Boots Invoice 07/12/2022 Quarter Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 176.74
021625792 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner So shell Invoice 07/13/2022 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner So shell 001-504-522-20-31-07 285.62
021625795 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner So shell Invoice 07/13/2022 Jacket w/ Detachable Inner So shell 001-504-522-20-31-07 287.97
021625821 L/S Chief Shirt Invoice 07/13/2022 L/S Chief Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 163.50
021625822 L/S Chief Shirt Invoice 07/13/2022 L/S Chief Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 163.50
021625823 L/S Chief Shirt Invoice 07/13/2022 L/S Chief Shirt 001-504-522-20-31-07 164.85
021625826 Sta on Wear Pants (x2) Invoice 07/13/2022 Sta on Wear Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 246.48
021625841 Duty Boots Invoice 07/13/2022 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 153.43
021625845 Duty Boots Invoice 07/13/2022 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 153.43
021625850 Duty Boots Invoice 07/13/2022 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 196.35
021625901 Industrial Pants (x2) Invoice 07/13/2022 Industrial Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 286.39
021625902 Industrial Pants (x2) Invoice 07/13/2022 Industrial Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 286.91
021625939 Duty Boots Invoice 07/13/2022 Duty Boots 001-504-522-20-31-07 153.29
021625940 Leather Belt Invoice 07/13/2022 Leather Belt 001-504-522-20-31-07 25.17

621.98GENERAL FIRE APPARATUS 22-029521571
15014 Shop Parts Invoice 07/06/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 621.98
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2,447.99GRAINGER 22-029530238
9371744815 Sta on Opera ng Supplies Invoice 07/11/2022 Sta on Opera ng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 197.72
9373011668 Sta on Opera ng Supplies Invoice 07/12/2022 Sta on Opera ng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 34.84
9374258102 Sta on Opera ng Supplies Invoice 07/12/2022 Sta on Opera ng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 193.67
9374937929 Sta on Opera ng Supplies Invoice 07/13/2022 Sta on Opera ng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 34.78
9375258416 Sta on Opera ng Supplies Invoice 07/13/2022 Sta on Opera ng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 926.50
9375497972 Sta on Opera ng Supplies Invoice 07/13/2022 Sta on Opera ng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 22.65
9375764991 Sta on Opera ng Supplies Invoice 07/13/2022 Sta on Opera ng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 28.54
9376832193 Vacuum Filter (Shop-Vac Cartridge Wet Invoice 07/14/2022 Vacuum Filter (Shop-Vac Cartridge Wet 001-507-522-50-31-00 14.06
9386350954 Sta on Opera ng Supplies Invoice 07/22/2022 Sta on Opera ng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 75.45
9386350970 Sta on Opera ng Supplies Invoice 07/22/2022 Sta on Opera ng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 215.59
9386350988 Sta on Opera ng Supplies Invoice 07/22/2022 Sta on Opera ng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 28.62
9386970637 Sta on Opera ng Supplies Invoice 07/22/2022 Sta on Opera ng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 675.57

36,145.20GREAT FLOORS LLC 22-029542150
94326 Flooring & Cove Base Trim Install - ST74 Invoice 07/08/2022 Flooring & Cove Base Trim Install - ST74 300-507-594-50-62-74 36,145.20

18,488.00HEALTHFORCE PARTNERS INC. 22-029550252
21913 Pre-Employment/New Hire Physicals Invoice 06/30/2022 Pre-Employment/New Hire Physicals 001-510-522-20-41-06 18,488.00

29.40HIGHWAY AUTO SUPPLY 22-029560257
1-653921 Shop Parts Invoice 07/07/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 29.40

93.00HILL STREET CLEANERS 22-029570258
7989 Uniform Repairs/Alteratns & SRFR Patc Invoice 07/12/2022 Uniform Patch Replacements (SRFR) 001-512-522-10-49-06 24.07

Uniform Repairs, Alteratns & Name/Pa 001-504-522-20-31-07 68.93

59.24HI-TECH EVS INC 22-029580256
173327 Shop Parts Invoice 06/13/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 59.24

259.33INTERSTATE ALL BATTERY CENTE 22-029591872
999706911 Shop Parts Invoice 07/05/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 259.33

28,099.19ISOUTSOURCE 22-029600277
CW268777 Monthly So ware Fees/Monitoring Se Invoice 07/13/2022 Monthly So ware Fees/Monitoring Se 001-513-522-10-41-04 1,015.23
CW268889 IT Services  Invoice 07/15/2022 IT Services  001-513-522-10-41-04 27,083.96

1,173.97KATHERINE POWERS 22-029611681
INV08152 Per Diem Reimb. (2022 Tyler Connect C Invoice 07/01/2022 Per Diem Reimb. (2022 Tyler Connect C 001-503-522-10-43-00 1,173.97

462.50KROLL LLC 22-029622095
SA00571900 Cyber Security Monitoring (Qrtrly)(Kro Invoice 05/24/2022 Cyber Security Monitoring (Qrtrly)(Kro 001-513-522-10-49-04 462.50

2,366.14L.N. CURTIS & SONS 22-029630349
INV612593 Structural Bunker Boots (x2) Invoice 07/11/2022 Structural Bunker Boots (x2) 303-504-522-20-35-04 1,126.91
INV613018 Hurst (Jaws Of Life) eDraulc Spreadr Re Invoice 07/13/2022 Hurst (Jaws Of Life) eDraulc Spreadr Re 001-504-522-20-48-02 1,239.23

300.00LEAH SCHOOF 22-029641835
INV08153 Per Diem Reimb. (2022 N.PELRA Trainin Invoice 06/20/2022 Per Diem Reimb. (2022 N.PELRA Trainin 001-502-522-10-43-00 300.00
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585.63LIFE-ASSIST INC 22-029650343
1231140 Medical Supplies & Medical Sm.Tools/MInvoice 07/19/2022 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 372.26

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-01 213.37

1,045.00MICHIGAN URBAN SEARCH AND 22-029662199
2021181 Trench Rescue Advanced Symposium R Invoice 11/01/2021 Trench Rescue Advanced Symposium R 001-506-522-45-49-02 1,045.00

29.00MILL CREEK VIEW 22-029671603
11880 Newspaper Annual Subscriptn/Renewa Invoice 06/30/2022 Newspaper Annual Subscriptn/Renewa 001-502-522-10-49-01 29.00

1,611.20MOBILE HEALTH RESOURCES 22-029680379
06072177 Monthly EMS Pa ent Experience Surve Invoice 06/30/2022 Monthly EMS Pa ent Experience Surve 001-509-522-20-49-02 1,611.20

1,875.30MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICE 22-029690387
IN1719980 Structural Fire Gloves (x17) Invoice 06/02/2022 Structural Fire Gloves (x17) 303-504-522-20-35-04 1,875.30

210.30NORTH SOUND HOSE & FITTINGS 22-029700416
N044869 Shop Parts Invoice 07/18/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 210.30

72,008.90NORTHWEST BUS SALES, INC 22-029712200
53450 24pax Shu le Bus ('14 Ford Starcra  M Invoice 07/14/2022 24pax Shu le Bus ('14 Ford Starcra  M 301-504-594-22-64-02 72,008.90

1,774.81NORTHWEST FIBER, LLC 22-029722011
NB-JULAUG22 Phone Services - ST 81, 82, 83 Invoice 07/16/2022 Phone Services - ST 81, 82, 83 001-513-522-50-42-01 1,175.24
ST71-JULAUG22 Fax & Alarm Connec on Services - ST 7 Invoice 07/14/2022 Fax & Alarm Connec on Services - ST 7 001-513-522-50-42-01 224.80
ST73-JULAUG22 Fax & Alarm Connec on Services - ST 7 Invoice 07/10/2022 Fax & Alarm Connec on Services - ST 7 001-513-522-50-42-01 374.77

82.58NORTHWEST TROPHY & AWARDS 22-029732176
219243 Re rmnt Flag Dsply Case Plaque (Cook Invoice 07/13/2022 Re rmnt Flag Dsply Case Plaque (Cook 001-502-522-10-49-07 82.58

4,344.18NRS 22-029741549
1250777 Pro Guardn Wedge Waist Throw Bag (5 Invoice 06/21/2022 Pro Guardn Wedge Waist Throw Bag (5 001-514-522-20-35-03 4,231.61
1259671 Mesh Bag (Small) (x4) (WRT) Invoice 07/05/2022 Mesh Bag (Small) (x4) (WRT) 001-514-522-20-35-03 112.57

374.40OFFICE DEPOT, INC 22-029750434
254535532001 Label Maker Tape (4pk) (x3), Pens (Cen Invoice 07/08/2022 Label Maker Tape (4pk) (x3), Pens (Cen 001-502-522-10-31-00 109.60
254702752001 Air Duster (6pk),Printer Ink,8-Tab Divid Invoice 07/14/2022 Air Duster (6pk),Printer Ink,8-Tab Divid 001-502-522-10-31-00 76.15
254778400001 Pressboard Classificatn Folders (2 Div.) Invoice 07/14/2022 Pressboard Classificatn Folders (2 Div.) 001-502-522-10-31-00 188.65

296.30PAUL GAGNON 22-029761975
INV08145 Per Diem Reimb. (2022 WFCA Spring Se Invoice 06/22/2022 Per Diem Reimb. (2022 WFCA Spring Se 001-501-522-10-43-01 296.30

10,736.04POWERDMS, INC. 22-029772037
INV-21483 PowerDMS So ware Annual Subscrip Invoice 06/27/2022 PowerDMS So ware Annual Subscrip 001-510-522-20-49-04 10,736.04

1,495.00PRISM-IPX SYSTEMS LLC 22-029782197
1126 Sta on Aler ng System Replacement P Invoice 07/10/2022 Paging Data Recvr 'PDR-5' (Sta on Aler 300-507-594-50-62-71 1,495.00

151.42PUGET SOUND ENERGY 22-029790483
ST33-JUNJUL22 Natural Gas - ST 33 Invoice 07/13/2022 Natural Gas - ST 33  001-507-522-50-47-03 151.42
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207.41PUGET SOUND ENERGY 22-029800483
ADMIN-JUNJUL22 Natural Gas - Admin Bldg Invoice 07/08/2022 Natural Gas - Admin Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-03 31.11

300-507-522-50-47-00 176.30

67.06PUGET SOUND ENERGY 22-029810483
ST72-JUNJUL22 Natural Gas - ST 72 Invoice 07/19/2022 Natural Gas - ST 72  001-507-522-50-47-03 67.06

86.64PUGET SOUND ENERGY 22-029820483
ST73-JUNJUL22 Natural Gas - ST 73 Invoice 07/14/2022 Natural Gas - ST 73  001-507-522-50-47-03 86.64

179.52PUGET SOUND ENERGY 22-029830483
ST82-JUNJUL22 Natural Gas - ST 82 Invoice 07/07/2022 Natural Gas - ST 82 001-507-522-50-47-03 179.52

77.77PUGET SOUND ENERGY 22-029840483
ST76-JUNJUL22 Natural Gas - ST 76 Invoice 07/19/2022 Natural Gas - ST 76  001-507-522-50-47-03 77.77

78.02PUGET SOUND ENERGY 22-029850483
ST77-JUNJUL22 Natural Gas - ST 77 Invoice 07/19/2022 Natural Gas - ST 77 001-507-522-50-47-03 78.02

35.87PUGET SOUND ENERGY 22-029860483
ST82STOR-JUNJUL22 Natural Gas - ST 82 Garage/Storage Bld Invoice 07/07/2022 Natural Gas - ST 82 Garage/Storage Bld 001-507-522-50-47-03 35.87

100.86PUGET SOUND ENERGY 22-029870483
ST81-JUNJUL22 Natural Gas - ST 81 Invoice 07/07/2022 Natural Gas - ST 81 001-507-522-50-47-03 100.86

254.17PUGET SOUND ENERGY 22-029880483
ST71-JUNJUL22 Natural Gas - ST 71 Invoice 07/15/2022 Natural Gas - ST 71 001-507-522-50-47-03 254.17

37.27PUGET SOUND ENERGY 22-029890483
ST31-JUNJUL22 Natural Gas - ST 31 Invoice 07/08/2022 Natural Gas - ST 31  001-507-522-50-47-03 37.27

113.05PUGET SOUND ENERGY 22-029900483
ST74-JUNJUL22 Natural Gas - ST 74/Logis cs Bldg Invoice 07/14/2022 Natural Gas - ST 74/Logis cs Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-03 113.05

389.46PUGET SOUND HARDWARE, INC 22-029911532
9987 Door Systm Srvc Call (Lock Reset) - ST3 Invoice 07/17/2022 Door Systm Srvc Call (Lock Reset) - ST3 001-507-522-50-48-00 389.46

1,836.30PURCELL TIRE & SERVICE CENTER 22-029920484
24254693 Shop Parts Invoice 07/06/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 114.27
24254845 Shop Parts Invoice 07/12/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 1,722.03

338.87RANDY FAY 22-029931611
INV08146 Mileage Reimbursement: KCFD #34 Me Invoice 05/20/2022 Mileage Reimbursement: KCFD #34 Me 001-501-522-10-43-01 24.57
INV08147 Per Diem Reimb. (2022 WFCA Spring Se Invoice 06/22/2022 Per Diem Reimb. (2022 WFCA Spring Se 001-501-522-10-43-01 314.30

25.00REHN & ASSOCIATES 22-029941533
IN0000163781 COBRA Rights No ce Le er Invoice 06/30/2022 COBRA Rights No ce Le er 001-502-522-10-41-01 25.00

250.80RICK EDWARDS 22-029951995
INV08148 Per Diem Reimb. (2022 WFCA Spring Se Invoice 06/22/2022 Per Diem Reimb. (2022 WFCA Spring Se 001-501-522-10-43-01 250.80

50.91RICOH USA, INC. 22-029960501
106321415 Copier Machine Lease - ST 74/Logis cs Invoice 07/07/2022 Copier Machine Lease - ST 74/Logis cs 001-512-591-22-70-00 50.91

27



Docket of Claims Register APPKT01050 - 07/28/2022 Board Meeting (2) - KP

7/27/2022 10:55:47 AM Page 9 of 11

Docket/Claim #
Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount
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8,287.50RIDGID PLUMBING AND DRAIN S 22-029971662
4366 Water Heater Tank Replacemnt/Install Invoice 05/23/2022 Water Heater Tank Replacemnt/Install 001-507-522-50-48-00 8,287.50

163.80ROY WAUGH 22-029980515
INV08149 Per Diem Reimb. (2022 WFCA Spring Se Invoice 06/22/2022 Per Diem Reimb. (2022 WFCA Spring Se 001-501-522-10-43-01 163.80

30,743.03SEA-WESTERN INC 22-029991921
INV17513 Turnout/Bunker Gear - Coat (x10), Pant Invoice 07/21/2022 Turnout/Bunker Gear - Coat (x10), Pant 303-504-522-20-35-04 30,743.03

273.56SHAWN SELTZ 22-030000535
INV08154 ASE Tests Reimbursement (A1R, A3R, A Invoice 06/23/2022 ASE Tests Reimbursement (A1R, A3R, A 050-511-522-45-49-01 152.56
INV08155 CDL/DOT Physical Exam Reimbursemen Invoice 07/01/2022 CDL/DOT Physical Exam Reimbursemen 050-511-522-60-41-11 121.00

20.42SNOHOMISH AUTO PARTS, INC. 22-030012066
691735 Shop Parts Invoice 07/20/2022 Shop Parts 050-511-522-60-34-01 20.42

463.25SNOHOMISH COUNTY PLANNING 22-030021550
I000594443 ILA Fire Inves ga on Services (Case 20 Invoice 06/06/2022 ILA Fire Inves ga on Services (Case 20 001-505-522-30-41-00 463.25

44.25SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-030030565
119025457 Electricity - ST 82 Storage Invoice 07/18/2022 Electricity - ST 82 Storage 001-507-522-50-47-01 44.25

409.92SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-030040565
105838756 Electricity - ST 72 Invoice 07/15/2022 Electricity - ST 72  001-507-522-50-47-01 409.92

366.03SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-030050565
135540878 Electricity - ST 77 Invoice 07/12/2022 Electricity - ST 77  001-507-522-50-47-01 366.03

244.57SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-030060565
135542772 Electricity - ST 73 Invoice 07/15/2022 Electricity - ST 73  001-507-522-50-47-01 244.57

1,266.68SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-030070565
105841040 Electricity & Water - ST 82 Invoice 07/19/2022 Electricity - ST 82 001-507-522-50-47-01 976.32

Water - ST 82 001-507-522-50-47-02 290.36

600.87SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 22-030080565